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Culture & Society | Winter Quarter
Thursdays, 3:30 PM to 5:00 PM 
Parkes Hall | Room 222

1/16

1/23

1/30

2/6

2/13

2/20

2/27

Cat Dang Ton - Hybrid
"Observing Social Support Networks in Everyday Crises
through Text: The Case of GoFundMe Memorial
Fundraisers"

Mark Alexander Griffith - Hybrid
"I Don't Want to be Slut-Shamed': Consensual Non-
Monogamists' Experiences with Mononormativity and
Stigma"

Rod Abhari - Hybrid
"Unmaking Science: Retractions, Trust, and the Politics of
Error"

Fernando Dominguez Rubio - Hybrid

Io Brooks - Hybrid
"It Feels Like You're Being Robbed": Prison Transfers and
Dispossession”

Ryan Fajardo - Hybrid
"The Price of Play: The Value of Money in Digital Sports
Betting"

Faculty Coordinator:
Student Coordinator:

Claudio Benzecry
Miguel Chavez & Ryan Fajardo

3/6 Vineet Gupta - Hybrid
“The Satellite’s Gaze: A Postcolonial Commentary on
Development Economics”

Miguel Chavez - Hybrid
"The Making of a Masculine Body: Networks of Wrestlers,
Steroids, and Commodified Desire"

Associate Professor; University of California, San Diego 


